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Minor Requirements.

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit Course # Title
4 HUM120 Medieval Life in 12t Century Europe (HUM)
Complete one (1) literature elective, chosen from:
4 ENL330 Shakespeare
4 ENL360 The Classical Tradition
4 ENL361 The Medieval World
4 SPA352 Survey of Spanish Literature |

Complete one (1) religion or philosophy elective, chosen from:
4 PHI242

4 RLN342

Complete one (1) history of arts elective, chosen from:
4 ART386

ART387
MUS231
THR361

A b~ b

Complete one (1) other elective, chosen from:
HIS369

HIS440
POL380
SPA331

A

History of Philosophy Il: Medieval and Renaissance Philosophy

Martin Luther and the Reformation

Medieval Art

Renaissance and Baroque Art

History and Literature of Music, Antiquity to 1750
Theater Histories: Origins to 1800

The Early and High Middle Ages

Topics in World History: Monks and Heretics (this topic only)
Western Political Thought

Spanish Civilization and Culture



