

## **Medieval Studies minor**

2025-2026 catalog

Student Name:				ID Number:
Minor Requirements.				
Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title
		4	HUM120	Medieval Life in 12 <sup>th</sup> Century Europe (HUM)
Complete one (1) literature	elective, chose	en from:		
		4	ENL330	Shakespeare
		4	ENL360	The Classical Tradition
		4	ENL361	The Medieval World
		4	SPA352	Survey of Spanish Literature I
Complete one (1) religion or	philosophy el	ective, cho	sen from:	
		4	PHI242	History of Philosophy II: Medieval and Renaissance Philosophy
		4	RLN342	Martin Luther and the Reformation
Complete one (1) history of	arts elective, c	hosen fron	n:	
		4	ART386	Medieval Art
	'	4	ART387	Renaissance and Baroque Art
		4	MUS231	History and Literature of Music, Antiquity to 1750
		4	THR361	Theater Histories: Origins to 1800
Complete one (1) other elec	tive, chosen fr	om:		
		4	HIS369	The Early and High Middle Ages
		4	HIS440	Topics in World History: Monks and Heretics (this topic only)
		4	POL380	Western Political Thought
		4	SPA331	Spanish Civilization and Culture